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Seefeld
Reith
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Seefeld
Reith

Seefeld
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Seefeld

Rang
Brutto

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Rang
Netto

14
21
17

13

12

22
11

10

20
18
24
16
15
26

29

23

25

Ergebnisse

Spieler
Nindl Hugo
Wieser Robert
Auer Hubert
Gerhold Rudolf
Binder Othmar
Sauer Reinhold
Felderer Klaus
Huber Erwin
Troger Guenter
Frick Josef

Noichl Andreas

Zo6ggeler Eduard

Delle-Karth
Walter

Stock Helmut
Rief Glinther
Glatzle Peter
Niederkircher
Hugo

Ehrlich Horst
Rasp Helmut
Dorrer Fritz
Baumgartner
Franz
Daxerer Peter
Rettenbacher
Ginter

Kiss Johannes

Natus Guy

Pichler Herwig

Heimatclub
GC Achensee
GC Achensee
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Kitzbliheler Alpen Westendorf
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
GC Seefeld Reith
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Seefeld Reith
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Mittersill
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Seefeld Reith
GC Zillertal Uderns
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Achensee
GC Achensee
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Achensee

Punkte

32

24

24

23

21

20

19

19

19

18

17

17

17

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

12

12

10

Brutto

Punkte

37

33

34

38

31

28

30

31

34

35

32

34

28

32

33

35

28

29

26

30

30

25

18

33

26

25

Netto



Turnier Rang Rang Spieler Heimatclub Punkte Punkte

Brutto Netto Brutto \[<]1{o]
Reith
Seefeld 27 19 Mader Hans Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 7 28
Reith
Seefeld 28 28 Gamsjager Heinz GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 6 18
Reith
Seefeld 29 27 Aschenwald GC Mieminger Plateau 5 21

Reith Peter



